

M/MSY - BRIDGE Part 'B' Const of Rec Bridge 2x8.0m

Span at abt - 2.40 km at Kisingan given the
Bangalore to Ponnur road for road with approach
road = 82.85 km with 10 years maintenance

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agency: V.B. Builders DIVISION

Agreement No - 43/500/MSY 22-23 PART-B

SUB-DIVISION

Estt cost :- 1,29,18,396 = 0
Maint. cost :- 2,62,590 = 0 (PARRIA Block)

MEASUREMENT BOOK

13180949 = 0

Date of commencement - 18/6/22

Date of completion - 17/6/23 M/MSY-2808

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1269.07			P-2		
26063.29					
6848.29					
34280.65					= 34.28/177
Q 67060.636/MT					Rs. 2298/52
6/80 P/N & finding deep holes in Abt & RL - - E/A					
66			P-4		
10			P-4		
76 Nos.					
Q 122.566/MT					Rs. 93/5
7/62 P/N & Laying Back filling in Abt & RL - - E/A					
314.363m ³			P-7		
Q 812.363/m ³					Rs. 255,377
8/62 P/N & Laying filler media in Abt & RL - - E/A					
76.972m ³			P-7		
Q 4000.954/m ³					Rs. 307,961
9/66 P/N & Laying RCC M-25 in super 80 - - E/A					
115.294m ³			P-6		
1.89			P-7		
117.184					
115-116.807m ³					Q 8118.622
					Rs. 348313

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10 67 S/F/P HAND Rest in super str. - - E/A					
11.87 MT			P-5		
@ 68237.336/MT					Rs. 809,978=
11 68 P/W & laying R.C.C M-20 in wearing coat - - E/A					
14.024 m ²			P-6		
@ 14768.08/m ²					Rs. 207,255=
12 69 P/W & fixing drainage spout - - E/A					
8 Nos.			P-6		
@ 531.515/No					Rs. 4252=
14 71 P/W & laying P.C.C M-15 Below approach slab - E/A					
8.82 m ²			P-6		
@ 6029.54/m ²					Rs. 53269=
15 72 P/W & laying R.C.C M-25 in approach slab - - E/A					
19.257 m ²			P-6		
@ 12088.702/m ²					Rs. 232,792=
16 73 P/W & fixing strip seal exp. joint - - E/A					
16.8 m			P-6		
@ 10281.659/m					Rs. 174,412=

Continuation

11
Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16 P/V & lining Lgs 2					
infor. of project - - 179					
1 No.			1.7		
@ 7500/Nos.				Rs	7500 =
17 P/V & lining column					
infor. - - 279					
1 No.			1.7		
@ 9500/Nos.				Rs	9500 =
					8300182 =
Add GST @ 12%					996,022
Add L-Cess @ 1%					83,002 =
Add S-Fee -					61,014 =
					1
					94,40,220 =
Less 0.05% Rebate				(-)	4720
				Rs.	9435,500 =
Signature					
30.9.24					
JE					
Approval					
30.9.24					
AE					

Continuation